ACAVE4
Part Names
I=JLRR7 ) V7 (5x10x4) 4D

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

f— \y

K 7E il
(FiiR)

SPARE PARTS

=YY%
Part Names
< Z/R—JL R (NEO RACE SPEC)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

K E i
(HiiR)

BRGOOT| Spielq Bearing (5x10x4) 4pes | 8 X 4 1000 | | IF243 | \ianifold (NEO RACE SPEC) | @ X 1 2500
BRGOOS| Sieid Boaring (6x16v6) 3pca| &% 2 650 | | IF285 | gt Gumrd (NEO 2 5012 | B B 1 900
BRGO22| Shiold Boaring (bri0eS) spca | D X 2 1000 | | IF351 | S Svien onetochiprrvt | B 500
FM371 II_Jini:g;e_ ok @ x 2 300| |IF502 T"oi'afe%gdhﬂszt“(v’é)(va 6B 6B x 1 450
IF7 | Rnuckie Arm Gl (apety > | x 4 800 | | IFW2 | Go TR |Bx2 Gxa 600
IF9 geﬁtzr_Di?f_ge—\rftizI\I/-lgusing @x2 700 IFW53 ggg%ﬁté:&:ﬂéﬁ%é)} 00 Bx3 400
IF278 | Uieage St MPyI7IFan | ®x2 @x1 1000 | |IFWS4B)| 355 Fuaot it o S6-rabpifis| @ 400
IF28:1 | G o Uramiiorno Gty | % 1 350 | FWioT8| (e o (avaeg - | @804 1100
IF35 Sxtei%g z7e> @@ x2 450 | |IFw108 é‘;\;i‘;fﬁo‘ég—R% '(‘F(%Et)/ M @x2 500
IF55 | 7 Faper bl ooy~ | @2 300 | [ IFW109| §iatar Upper Frod (hoar) | B)X2 500
IF101 | Zifarontial Shif Set ®x2 750 | [IFW110| 356 Fymont tgasy o | @1 1500
IF102 | Biferomtial Bovel Sot | @x2 @@x4 | ao0 | [P SR ®x2 800
IF103 | Ziforential Case D@1 500 | [IFW143| Zio el e ol Sat | 80X 1 @ x4 450
IF1088) £ Moun Gormbirb o o gy © X 2 600 | [IFW339) 355 115 Auminum Guteh Shos | )% 3 1600
18" | Sucpenson St cBimestpes | T2 500 | | 16001 | G Eromcser " DB B | 2000
" | Susponion St erpmmcines) | B X 2 800 | | '08" | Sk it Pt o o G4 B B B x2 500
F74" | Susporsion Shatt oy amaciaes | @ x2 700 | |"9"| ook Piston (ipesy T | Bx4 600
IF112D)] i Hond o HaEONEO ST | DD X 1 @ x 2 600 | | 'S0 | Saring Acivaer (Gunmetarinng)| ® @ 2 500
Ak | Suspereion Pire 56t (Black) | 2 X1 550 | | "% | Shook spring (pegy Y | @x2 500
IF1148) Ronr N Onrtor B 1 550 | | 'S0 | Shook cap (Gurmetaipesy | Bx2 500
IF119 | Foar Wheel Sraft | @x2 750 | 16002 | gumber (NFERNO GT) | @B X1 Bx2 | 500
IF123 &‘ééfg‘ﬂﬁ‘gé“ M l@xs @@x2 700 | |iGoo3 Sr'&faé/gu/rég; @x 1 400
IF1248] S apongion Holder D@ @x1 550 | | 'R | Genter Bk Uppor Pite (s 9 300
IF128 | Gorve Saor Sot | @@ 1set @@ x2| 1300 | 16008B| o or ot Em | 0D x 4 600
"o | Gering rete @ik ) | @1 600 | |161033| G Sty S (oo GTTH038)| B BV x 1 500
IF133 | 5rake ok * @ x2 550 | | 16104 | i kAo G| DB @ x1 @x4 | 700
F134 | oo Dok gan - 0" |B@x4 1200 | |1G105 | R Bar ot (NEEANG GG 108 | BX2 @ x 1 600
IF1358)| coaner o @x4 800 | {16107 | {5\ousing (NFEANG GTIGTag)| B0 X 1 2500
II:-1137 \Bﬁéh?aﬁﬁ Protection Rubber ®x4 200 1G111 glgtc/h}B/;}HL((lilF/E7RT\IE)/GGT-E€'ITVV\\/222)) G x1 1000
IF1498| Gontor Shran (LooSiine) - | 8% 1 450 | |1 et e G| X 1 700
IF144 | g anat @x2 650 | | '%13° | oo e LT irtamo oT/oTNzG A9 | BB X 1 700
IF145 | ot Carier 7 | @@ 750 | |IGHO04 | i Nt oot FERNOET | T 2 1100
IF150 | Eront whaol Shaft | 8x2 800 | |IGTO0IB Ty oo Sparo (NFENO G 3 oy | B D X 2 900
"ok | Front Unper Piate By | @1 550 | |'OU01%%) S -pomn St ot e TpwiTioTe| B WEBx 1 @x2 | 1200
IF210 | Eocine Moun Piat (s OILR)| @ X2 500 | 0| Mmoot crcTS | B D x 900
IF218 | ot Cun 7t atio)| © X 2 700 | |"O08%%) ettt S T | B X 900
IF221 | Qoo Arm (L ieee) | @)x 1 1000 | |00 eets Shoo Set for O C12)| B2 B B @ x 2 850
"G | Whoe! Nt (Gunmetarapesy | @ x4 700 | [isost | BET 02 aoerRy | @x 1600
IF233 | ot overuspron A (FERAONED)| 10 X 2 i o S 2] 700 | | 1111 | it oo NEO S1 RAGESpec) B2 5000
IF2348) o Lover Supersin A WRERONED)| 30X 2 bt dm oo 2| 700 | | Mao2e| G @ 20 1AL g1 600
Foaz | {77 (R0 732 NEQ RACE SPEC) [ 7500 | |maose| VTR R KT AL 6 1600

Muffler (Polish/NEO RACE SPEC)

Bevel Gear Set (for MAD FORCE readyset)

43




=Y %
Part Names
FIARY I A=

| A

AR

& (F—No.&E A%
Quantity

w Nty | 63 3D (30 63D 63 639 E3)

K E il
(BiiR)

/\—*J SPARE PARTS

IN—Y %

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Quantity

* E A
(HiiR)

Syncro KR-331 Z{5tk (B 5)

| RZ (F—No. & A%)

A73vIN—Y (1)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

IGWOST| (GT2/NEO ST/MP9 Type) | & 69 64) 6 x 1 5200 | | 82135| syncro KR-331 Receiver | &)X 1 5000
(GTONED STMRS Type) | @S x2 Bx4 82273 | gm0 e oo (@ x 1 6000
216 5 tex Serom X 1 %|92304| DA Gloaner | B@BB@x1 | 800
5258 ik S X 1 (92515 | Uiir Joming Pipe (or 211200 | 20 2 1000
Do 6ot Soem X1 92638 | G P 10p08) "~ @x 10 200
R I v s e e
S Hox Seron X4 OB | Lot Sicans Tubo & et B BX 550
St S X & 96641 | Sx5mm Shim 6ot 0110810 5mm lopes | 450
o723 s i A AR
onon] QU BT g 01 0| [sore] ln A SETOTE, 1
ol LSRN soo| [oora [ 202 GoceT .
TS| 232 R ORI . 0| [o7a | 300z o,
o] 32 S5 751 | [oorrs| 2108 mmr (15T
R AL YT, 0| [orom [ e o s
wor] S8 0055 1 o] oo | 2 S 1
W | A e A s SR e A
oo | 2B A 1280 .1 | [T L
0 | BT T . 0| (77| 7 Eotammons ) 41
I o | [T 22 S
e e o 0| 7| L S s
O i s o | [oos| e Eapal i v
s | 7, 2270800 |
7y 7 U— L 5— (Syncroff) Noto et o oS re st o e spare poret
82133 | BATTERY HOLDEi(EyncrO) @Dx1 400 EinigeTeiTe Sind nicht einzeln erhagticht,
o2r2a| Gyt SIRer B [ son | larton Corares pce st veros st

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IR—Y %

RE

K E

Part Names

Description

(FiiR)

VACAVE
Part Names

A

Description

K E i
(BiiR)

44

IF117 YR EZAH—ty k Jrod—IILz#z5 1000 IFW315 UV ZFEZ4 =)= (3.0mm MP777)| UY X5 EZ 4% —/\=3.0mm 400
Rear Stabilizer Set Prevent chassis rolling of rear. Rear Stabilizer Bar (3.0mm MP777) | Stabilizer Bar 3.0mm
IZR=HLAL YTy v 7870V N) | @0),ED), th 2K\ 70V FAFETA =/ (2.8mm MP777)| 70 hAFE 54 F—/\-28mm

IF125 | yniversal Swing Shaft (Front) | instead of @0),47),89. 2 pcs 3200 IFW316| Front Stabilizer Bar (2.8mm MP777) | Stabilizer Bar 2.8mm 400
7L —%0—%—(30mm/MP9)| @0 & X 2YF=12) %Y+ 7 M 91 MPTTT SP2)| £Y5-R31 7Y+ 7 Me1Z=H L1

IF415 | Brake Rotor (30mm/MP9) instead of 0. 2000 IFW320| \jniversal Center Shaft (L=91/MP777 SP2) | Changed to universal center drive shatt. 2000

IFaean| 7:8mm B\~ KA~ (2pcs/IF56) @& 3 500 IFW326 | 7 =LAT (FO=MPYTTT/AY X5 ) v fhoes) | SEBY D ARA — JLINT 1100
7.8mm Flanged Hard Ball (2pcs/IF56) | instead of @5). GM | Wheel Hub (Narrow/MP9/777/Gunmetalidpcs)| Thin-type wheel hubs

IFW53| 3PCY v F AUV T (1.10) | @) ekt 3¢-2059FB (110 400 IFW332 FWEFYINT=L(LR/ Ty Y2 )| PILIEDELOF Y I LT —L 9500

H 3PC Clutch Spring (1.10) instead of283. for 3-piece clutch. (1.10) Aluminum Knuckle Arm (L,R/With Bush) | Machine cut aluminum knuckle arms

IFW53|3PCO 2y FA 7Y V7 (0.95)| @)Lt  3t-277v7E(0%) 400 IFW336| +4 AV =)L Fy N (T—/4pcs) | BHLEDHT A TORA =)L Fy b 1200

M | 3PC Clutch Spring (0.95) instead of289. for 3-piece clutch. (0.95) BL | Wheel nut with nylon (Blue/4pcs) | Self-locking wheel nuts
IFW53| 3PCY 5 v F X717 (0.90) | @)Lzt 3¢-277v7R0%0) 400 IFW336| 74 OVERA =Ty N AV XS )y fhpcs) | BBLEDHT A TOIRA =)L F v b 1200
S 3PC Clutch Spring (0.90) instead of289. for 3-piece clutch. (0.90) GM | Wheel nut with nylon (Gun Metallic/4pcs) | Self-locking wheel nuts
Fwioa| ZBY ERIEZ Y~y | 7OV NOA—LEDZD | 000 IFW336| F 4OV A —LF v b (L v K/dpcs) | BALOTATORA=IFy b 500
Front Stabilizer Set Prevent chassis rolling of front. R Wheel nut with nylon (Red/4pcs) | Self-locking wheel nuts
FW113 AR JLAARZ ~ 7ILIE 4 fEA 600 IFW444| 709874 Kifd =0T Qpes/ v 250y I MPY)| BBY D 7R — LN T 750
Special Radio Post Aluminum 4 pcs GM | Front Wide Wheel Hub (2pcs/Gunmetal/MP9) | Thick-type wheel hubs
SPA=R7y /=0y R(TAV b f2pes)| N—=R & AT FARRVALYIRFT A1tk (25 KENPSTAR) | 07 )L = B
IFW123 SP Hard Upper Rod (Front/2pcs)| Hard type 1000 IFW448 AlLong Range Steering Servo Hom (FUTABAMPYIST-RR)| Aluminum 1400
SPA=R7y =0y R(UT /2pcs)| N—RF A7 PLIDYILYYRTTY s~y (o koEPysTRR) | 07 )L S B
IFW124 SP Hard Upper Rod (Rear/2pcs)| Hard type 1200 IFW449) Long Range Steering Servo Hom (SANWAKOMPST-RR) | Aluminum 1400
IFW126| R7 7 U T 7L — M (TIL—) | @)% FUIZA0Y M =Rk=> (79 XB/MPI)| 77 )L = 84
BL | Steering Plate (Blue) instead of @7). 1800 IFWA4541 wminum Throttle Servo Hor (FUTABAMPY)| Aluminum 2500
70YhO7HITL—M(HYAY) | @R FIIARY MVF=Hm=> (v 7 KOBMP)| 77 )L = 84
IFW127 Front Lower Suspention Plate (Gun Metalic) | instead of €. 1700 IFW455 A!ummum Throttle Servo Horn (SANWAKOMPY)[ Aluminum 2500
BPC7IZVZYFya— |@)exin
IFW136| 3pC Aluminum Clutch Shoe | instead of . 1500



AZaviti—y (2)

IN—=Y %
Part Names

PES
Description

K 7E il
(FiiR)

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

=YY%
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

PES
Description

K 7E i
(HiiR)

IG112 | 1&F T (13T/DRX/A > 77—/ GT)| 6] & it 700 IGWO004| 7V18=27") V7 (55-21]L=45/7") =V ]2\ | @D &zt 800
-13 | 1st Gear (13T/DRX/Inferno GT)| instead of ). -5521 | Shock Spring (5.5-2.1/L.=45/Green/2pcs) | instead of ).
IG112 | T&*Y (14T/1 7 7—/GT/GTW26-14)| Gf) & 35#6e 700 IGWO004| 7 1X=27Y V7 (6-2.1/L=45/7 L—2N) | W) & 3<ia 800
-14 | 1st Gear (14T/Inferno GT/GTW26-14)| instead of 7). -6021 | Shock Spring (6-2.1/L=45/Blue/2pcs)| instead of (0.
IG112 | 1%%v (15T/1 ¥ 77— /GT/GTW26-15)| 61) & 3 ife 700 IGW004| §V/8=27Y V7 (65-21/L=45/1 T0~[20) | @0 & Zxita 800
-15 | 1st Gear (15T/Inferno GT/GTW26-15)| instead of 7). -6521 | Shock Spring (6.5-2.1/L=45/Yellow/2pcs)| instead of ().
IG113 | 2% (16T/DRX/ > 77—/ GT)| 619 & e 700 IGW004| §V1\=27") 27 (822/L=45/77y712N) | Q) & zxita 800
-16 | 2nd Gear (16T/DRX/Inferno GT) | instead of Gi. -8022 | Shock Spring (8-2.2/L=45/Black/2pcs)| instead of ).
IG113 | 283V (17T/4 > 77— /GT/GTW26-17)| 19 & Zzifa 700 IGWO004| 5V /=277 (9-2.2/L=45/Y LI\=[2) | QD) & Zxita 800
-17 | 2nd Gear (17T/Inferno GT/GTW26-17) | instead of 619. -9022 | Shock Spring (9-2.2/L.=45/Silver/2pcs) | instead of ().
IG113 | 2&%v (18T/1 » 77— /GT/GTW26-18)| 619 & 316t 700 IGW007| 827 A075-01 4277~/ 61] {77~/ GT2R) Ve I-BENSHTI A TORT-ITT 7~ 8000
-18 | 2nd Gear (18T/Inferno GT/GTW26-18) | instead of 6f9). GT Force Muffler Set (for Inferno GT/GT2) | Scale muffler with rear exiting exhaust
IG113 | 28U =AV+Y (19T/4 V77— /GTH) | 619 & i 700 IGWO52 N=RAFFUVT 7L~ (1075/R246-35018) | 7075& D@t 5 1 7 2400
-19 | 2nd Pinion Gear (19T/Inferno GT)| instead of 619. Hard Steering Plate (7075/for R246-3501) | High strength 7075 grade
IG113 | 286 =AY+ (20T/4 v 77—/ GTR) | 61 & 3 3D NYNR—= (A7 7—/GT2) | RF1ONT2EENZEHEHD
-20 | 2nd Pinion Gear (20T/Inferno GT)| instead of 619. 700 IGW053 3D Bumper (for Inferno GT2) | Effective control of body shake. 2500
IG113 | 2RE=AV ¥V 21T/1 Y77~ /CTH) | 619 & Xt 200 IGWos4| F7BNVICR7=015/7597/4277-/610) | 7 )L SERSRIES 1 T 3700
-21 | 2nd Pinion Gear (21T/Inferno GT)| instead of 619. SP Front Shock Stay (7075/Black/GT2)| Aluminum reinforced type
M=V YTV 77-/CT/2RND) | 6 & 3t SPUTHYI-R7-(1075/779 714 ¥ 77-/6T) | 77 )L S Blsgfb & 1 7
IGHO0T \yheel (IMPREZA/Inferno GT/2pcs) | instead of (. 1100 IGWOS5/ 5p Rear Shock Stay (7075/Black/GT2) | Aluminum reinforced type 3700
7= (BMW M3 GTR/A ¥ 77—/ GT/2AAD) | (09 & 3 ite &EEPCY T FRI (1Y 77—/ GT2) | BEIATTF I L ARV ANT 97
IGH002 Wheel (BMW M3 GTR/Inferno GT/2pcs) | instead of @9). 1100 IGWO056 Light Weight PC Clutch Bell (for GT2) | Lightweight for improved acceleration response 1500
A=l (ALY 297 4 VI 7 7=/ GTJ2EAD) | @) & SR it YYO74¥27L—N 0 [7075/7797[GT2) | Vrorsyretncizecharyavaryg
IGHOO3 | yyhee (CALSONIC IMPUL Zinfemo GT/2pcs) | instead of @®. 1100 | [IGWOS7| Rear Lower Sus. Plate (0'/7075/Black/GT2) | Renova ofearsidnge e noease o] 2000
IGH005| A —JL (10RIR—7 /75w [2pcs) | 6B & it 1100 IGWosg| LTE8-22= 19102 TypeR) 2Y5-R317Ye T MEIZR-H I 2100
BK | Wheel (10-Spoke/Black/2pcs) | instead of (9. Rear Center Universal Shaft (L=110/1pc)| Changed to universal center drive shatt.
IGH005| 74 =L (10ZR=7 /2 ILI\=X v % /2pcs)| ) & 36k ARV A YYe = (RF YN T—1TS6T2 TypeR) | ¥ ¥ ¥ — DENERD T v 7
SM | Wheel (10-Spoke/Silver Plating/2pcs)| instead of 9. 1600 IGW059 Special Main Chassis (Stainless Color/{781GT2 Type-R) | Increased chassis rigidity 8400
—_ v Zx N ¢ 75w =5
N e % b oeadncs, | 1o | el LIEDUBEIET S, o
p pcs)| instead of @09. uminum Radio Post (Blac! | )| Aluminum made
- —I, (A 1]y Zx N )=t )|, S &
IGH006 57_$Z/‘ﬁ JRA=IL (Y X5y JGTIGT2 /24N @ S 1100 TRW105 A4 5> 1\—tv b (DBX/DST/GT2) | 77 )L = &4 4200
GM | 5-Spoke Wheel (Gunmetal/GT/GT2/2pcs)| instead of (9. Oil Shock Set (DBX/DST) Aluminum made
IGTO03 | KCR!) 7547 (44514 1~/ 7 7~ /GTj20cs) | @09, G10 & 55382 BB 7 15— RBGYIDS0RES vy T
-45 | KC-Slicks Tire (#45/With Inner/GT/2pcs) | instead of @9, G10. 2300 1876 Fuel Tank Filter Stops impurities from entering fuel tank 1000
|G_T5%03 KKCéuS ﬂglfsq Eiamémm;;eyr/-e/%rz/zms) G0 & 35He 2300 90013 | BT 2—7 (2.4x6x1000mm)| NEY 1 T THIBERLE)
pos)| instead of §9), 0. Fuel Tube (2.4x6x1000mm) | Thick type prevents damage
IGWOO01| 743702 M T3¢ YT (5459991 77-/6T2) | 69,65 & 333 NT77—RT— &5
GM | AlFront Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/inferno GT2) | instead of 64), €5 5800 92511 | Mmuffler Stay instead of (8. 600
IGWO002| 713 U7NT#0 U7 (499 7/4277-/0T2)| B4),@5) & 354 5800 RENRHTAYTFYARNT T
GM | Al Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetalfinferno GT2) | instead of 34), @5). Easy removal improves maintenance effciency

IGB152B

RT

(RTF1. Th=I, D9142J, TAFEVITI—N)

X—EB/I—YEIRFE L TWRWI—=YHH D £,
ZoiHa. RB/N—YRENTLASNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

BODY SHELL

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

(Body, Decals, Masking Sheet)

Part Names

YL — JJLRw K C6-R™ 2007 R7« v k (GT2)
Chevrolet® Corvette® C6-R™ 2007 Body Set (GT2)

IN—Y % |

KE i
(Biik)

7500

ma

[\[o}
IGB157B

Part Names

Ceptor Clear Body Set (GT2)

75— 2UFRT 1Y ~(GT2)

IN—Y % |

KE i
(Biik)

7500

IGB155

Audi R8 LMS RFr v N (4> 77— /GT2)
Audi R8 LMS Body Set (Inferno GT2)

7500

IGB158

M7« v b (458 Italia GT2)
Clear Body Set (458 ltalia GT2)

7500

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

SPONSOR DECAL

L
(Zh—=Il. RiIR¥H—FTh—Il) (Body Decals, Sponsor Decals)

AN E
Part Names

KE i
(Biik)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

PAINTED COMPLETE BODY SHELL
(Painted complete body shell)

BRATHART Y b
(BRF5TA)

S

=V
Part Names

K E A
(BiiR)

K TE Al
(Biik)

Part Names

BEEFHRT <Y k(UKL — J)LRY k C6-R™ 2007) BEFTHRART 1 2y b (£S5 —/GT2)

IGB102B Completed Body Set (Chevrolet® Corvette® C6-R™ 2007) 15000 IGB1078 Completed Body Set (Ceptor/GT2) 15000
BEBETRRT Y M (X75—L Y F1 GTR EEEHEL—> V) BIEESRRT « 2w bk (458 ltalia GT2)

IGB103| Gompleted Body Set (McLaren F1 GTR KOKUSAI KAIHATU Racing) | 14000 | |!GB108B| Completed Body Set (458 ltalia GT2) 15000
BEFRTRART ¢ v b (Audi R8 LMS)

IGB105B| Completed Body Set (Audi R8 LMS) 15000

45



AKA 914V « iIkRA—IL - 1 F—

AKA TIRE, WHEEL, INNER % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AFS
Description

e
(Biik)

e R
(Biik)

A E2
EUM\EINES

AFS
Description

A E2
EUMEINES

AKA 1/8 ) —& R 5%~ R L85 24— AKA %4 7K F (2/2.5/3/3.5/4/4.5mm)

AKA44001 1.5 OFF ROAD HAND HELD WHEEL BALANCER 2800 | |AKA44007) AKA MULTI-TIP TIRE PUNCH 1200
AKA 5 1 VEBR/L K (1/1081/8 /XE—F /8 \) YA v 7 02 (AR /10pcs)

AKA44002) aKA TIRE MOUNTING BANDS 1:8/1:10 (8PCS) 500 | |AKASB00!| TIRE PREP CLOTH (10 PACKETS) 600
AKA RA —JLF v kL > F(17mm)

AKAO05| 17MM WHEEL NUT WRENCH 2800

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e A
(Bitk)

K&
Description

e E A
(Bitk)

KE
Description

IN—V % =YY%

Part Names

Part Names

36110 | KR ok WrenhBox Dt 7 o St 6500 | |36133 | KAE Arm Reamer (2.0mm) 2000
36117 | KR Hox Wronch Drver 1 Smm 1000 | 136134 | KRE A Roamer (4.0mmy 2000
36112 | KAF Hex Wrench Drivar 2mm 1000 | | 36135 | (i umbucie Wrench (50454058 1800
36113 | KAF Hox Wrench Drivr 2.8mm 1000 | 136219 | S5 ol Edge Peamor | ofornatatasiorbs | 1300
36114 | KR Hex Wranch Drver 3 0mm 1000 | [36219P| 35 Kofs Ege Reamer Plus | o0 neoa mesanabes| 2000
36117 IPEIBHE I/—3ho>/< gri7\\/e|\; ?gn#n_ >-5mm 1000 36261 ﬁFéiFFXSTa\fnlbeésm;)(Jj-JE/;rfdv; gé?sz&sxstrzghh gfclég?g;:%/:)gdi 500
36118 | KAF Box Driver 7m 1000 | | 36262 | (AT B oay Somsas Cuve | Scisaors for Py, | 500

K=Y % AR Y E i VACVE AR Y iE i
Part Names Description (FiiR) Part Names Description (Fi3R)
vKkwoot | 2 RL—KYU—=—(¢3.05) | 3mmRF£+ v T@EY—IL 2800 YKW020| KANAITOOL 6 &L V¥ K74 /8=(2.0mm)| 3mm~Aw & ZE XY —IL 1800
Straight Reamer (3.05) Smooth gaps 3mm holes. B KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (2.0mm)| Tool for 3mm Hex screw
vKkwooz| 2 KL—KU—=X—(¢4.05) | 4mmi£+ v T@EY—IL 2800 TNENE Y NOERTD BN ET,
Straight Reamer (4.05) Smooth gaps 4mm holes. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO003| KANAI TOOL Y1 +Z R4 /\—(6mm)| Znznty hOEREN BN ET, 2900 YKW020| KANAITOOL =/l ¥ b K54 /8=(20mm) | 3mm~w 2 2 ZFY —)L 2900
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (Flat/6mm) | There is a bit single article of a spare. BPB | KANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver (2.0mm)| Tool for 3mm Hex screw
YKW004| KANAITOOL ¥4+ AR 74 A= (dmm/ OV 7)| #nznty hOBSEDHD T, 2000 ZnZhEy NORRETDHDET,
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (Flat/4mm/Long) | There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO005| KANAI TOOL Y1+ AR74 /%= (3mm/OV7)| #nznty bOBRENHDET, 1700 YKWO025| KANAITOOL 6 &L Y F K54 /8=(25mm)| 3mm*+ v 7€ RBY—)L 1800
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (Flat/3mm/Long) | There is a bit single article of a spare. B KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (2.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Cap screw
YKW006| KANAI TOOL 75 ZRZ4 /8= (No.1)| 3~4mm7 S5 2 ZEY—IL 2100 FhZhEy NOBRTDHDET,
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (No.1)| Tool for 3~4mm Phillips screw There is a bit single article of a spare.
FNENEY NOBRFNBDET, YKWO025| KANAITOOL —Jbifif ¥ b K54 /8= (25mm) | 3mm* v v 7€ RV —)L 9900
There is a bit single article of a spare. BPB | KANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver (2.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Cap screw
YKWO007| KANAI TOOL 75 AR 54 /8=(No.2)| 2~2.6mm75 A ZBY—IL 2200 Zn2EhEy NORGETDHDET,
B KANAI TOOL Screw Driver (No.2)| Tool for 2~2.6mm Phillips screw There is a bit single article of a spare.
TNENEY NOERFDHNET, YKW030| KANAITOOL 6 &L ¥ F K74 /8—=(3.0mm)| 4mm=*+ v 7€ XY —IL 1900
There is a bit single article of a spare. B KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (3.0mm)| Tool for 4mm Cap screw
YKW008 TERA—ILLYF(1/8 H+A X)| ihA —ILF v hBY—IL 3200 ZNENLY NOBBEN BN ET,
T-Wheel Wrench (1/8 Size) | Tool for Wheel nut There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO11 ZJ%F(5.5-7.0) 1600 YKWO030| KANAITOOL —Jbifif ¥ b K54 /=(30mm) | 4mm* + v 7€ RV —)L 9900
Spanner (5.5-7.0) BPB | KANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver (3.0mm)| Tool for 4mm Cap screw
Z/XF(6.5-8.0) N2y NORGETDHDET,
YKWO12 Spanner (6.5-8.0) 1600 There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO15| KANAI TOOL 6 &L Y F R 74 /t=(15mm)| 3mmt v k EXEY —IL 1700 YKW055| KANAI TOOL vy 7 2R 54 /8= (5.5mm)| 3mm7+w ~EY—IL 2400
B KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (1.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Set screw BXB | KANAI TOOL Box Driver (5.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Nut
ZhZhty NOBETDHDET, Zhzhty NOBETDHDET,
There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
YKWO015| KANAITOOL -/l ¥ h RS54 /*=(15mm) | 3mmt v k E XY —IL 2900 YKWO070[ KANAI TOOL v 7 AR 54 /8—(7.0mm)| 4mm7 v kY —)L 2500
BPB | KANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver (1.5mm)| Tool for 3mm Set screw BXB | KANAI TOOL Box Driver (7.0mm)| Tool for 4mm Nut
ZEnEy NOBETDHNET, ZNENEY NOBRTDHDET,
There is a bit single article of a spare. There is a bit single article of a spare.
vKkWioe| 2/ & (5.5-7.0/6.5-8.0) 2900

46

Spanner (5.5-7.0/6.5-8.0)




TEAIL - AT

CHEMICAL - OIL

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET O

JACVE4
Part Names

K&
Description

e E A
(Biik)

K&
Description

Y E A
(Biik)

JACVE
Part Names

Uy 7¥v o) Z(39) TI7AVERT YR HG Y3+« Y ~JUX JaA BT UR
96162 Ring Gear Grease (3g) Teflon special grease. 400 96508 | 4G Joint Grease Grease for joint part. 800
FroERZRHD LB/ 0T HBICER ERENAD
Reduces wearing of gear Use info metal joint parts. Reduces the wear
I7—=9)—=F—=A4)I(100cc)| T7=9U—F—FRAAI SPR7UYTUFyR NFYYITRAAIL
96169 | ajr Cleaner Oil (100cc) QOil for air cleaner 800 96625 Special Bearing Liquid Bearing Oil 1000
96170 A7 =N Ay IRIT-RTL=(7vERENOAR) | 7V —=> 7 & WAX ZE 1000 N7 )V TERD MR 5
Water-repellent quick polymer spray | Cleaning and effect of the wax Retrieves potentiality of Bearing.
®#7J Z (10g) MRERES U X NLR=R 779 =374 )L (50ml) | BREOIYI YAV T+Y B
96175 | Thermal Grease (10g) Grease improves conduction of heat. 900 | % (607011 Tornado After Run Oil For Engine maintenance. 600
SEOEABILERURANEEEHS xasist| 2.7 Fr>—JL7Y X (3g) 900
Use into metal joint parts to reduce heat Diff. Gear Seal Grease (3g)
HG T7-7)=F=A4 (7> /100cc) RSA4TY 314> 7YX (3g)
96176 | 4G Air Cleaner Oil (Green/100cc) 1400 | |XGS152| prive Jjoint Grease (3g) 850
0v %%+ | (FBE /10cc) | EADEHHIEA R—IL777 U Z (3g)
96178 | | octite (Medium Streﬁgth/wcc) Stops loosing screw 1200 XGS153 Ball Diff. Grease (3g) 850
XY DFHIEDICENZFKE
Protects from loosing screw
96179 | B Y79 A (B3R /10cc) | EADEHPILA] 1200
Loctite (Strong Strength/10cc)| Stops loosing screw
XY DFHIEDICENEFE
Protects from loosing screw
¥77—1—74YJ27L—(40cc)
96185 Muffler Coating Spray (40cc) 1000

VYA AIL SILICONE OIL

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACVE2 N AGE2 AE  [kEff VAGE2 AR [kEf
Part Names Description | (§itk) Part Names Description | (%ttk) Part Names Description | (1)
SIL | &Y J>7)L#100 (40cc) SIL | &Y O )L#900 (40cc) SIL | Y 274 )L#200000 (40cc)
0100| Silicone QOil #100 (40cc) 0900| Silicone Qil #900 (40cc) 200000| Silicone Oil #200000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y 37 )L#150 (40cc) SIL | ') 3> 7 )L#1000 (40cc) SIL | Y 37 JL#300000 (40cc)
0150] Silicone Oil #150 (40cc) £600 1000| Silicone QOil #1000 (40cc) 300000 Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)| | =7 £1300
SIL | Y 3> JL#200 (40cc) SIL | ¥U 3> JL#1100 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y YA JL#500000 (40cc) | | for diffs.
0200| Silicone Qil #200 (40cc) 1100 Silicone Oil #1100 (40cc) 500000| Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y > JL#250 (40cc) SIL | Y 3> 74 )L#1200 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y VA1 )L#1000000 (20cc)
0250| Silicone Qil #250 (40cc) 1200/ Silicone Oil #1200 (40cc) 1000000/ Silicone Qil #1000000 (20cc)
SIL | > a7 )L#300 (80cc) SIL | ') 3> 7 )L#1300 (40cc)
0300-8 Silicone Oil #300 (80cc) 1300| Silicone Oil #1300 (40cc)
SIL | Y74 JL#350 (80cc) SIL | &Y 327 )L#2000 (40cc)
0350-8| Silicone Oil #350 (80cc) 2000/ Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc) £600
SIL | Y a7 )L#400 (80cc) SIL | ¥V 37 )L#3000 (40cc)
0400-8| Silicone Oil #400 (80cc) 3000| Silicone QOil #3000 (40cc)
SIL | Y a7 )L#450 (80cc) SIL | ¥V 327 )L#4000 (40cc)
0450-8| Silicone Oil #450 (80cc) 531 —F 4000/ Silicone Oil #4000 (40cc)
SIL | > a7 )L#500 (80cc) | | for shocks. SIL | ') 3> 7 )L#5000 (40cc)
0500-8| Silicone Oil #500 (80cc) 5000| Silicone Oil #5000 (40cc)
SIL | > a7 )L#550 (80cc) SIL | YU aVAAJL#6000 (40cc) | | 77 H
0550-8| Silicone Oil #550 (80cc) 1100 6000| Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc) for diffs.
SIL | > a7 )L#600 (80cc) SIL | ¥ 3> 7 )L#7000 (40cc)
0600-8| Silicone Oil #600 (80cc) 7000/ Silicone Oil #7000 (40cc)
SIL | Y > )L#650 (80cc) SIL | ¥ Y74 )L#10000 (40cc)
0650-8| Silicone Oil #650 (80cc) 10000| Silicone Qil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥V a7 JL#700 (80cc) SIL | ¥ J>A4)L#15000 (40cc) 800
0700-8| Silicone Oil #700 (80cc) 15000| Silicone Qil #15000 (40cc)
SIL | > a7 )L#750 (80cc) SIL | &Y JY A1 JL#20000 (40cc)
0750-8| Silicone Oil #750 (80cc) 20000| Silicone Qil #20000 (40cc)
SIL | 2> )L#800 (80cc) SIL | ¥ Jv7)L#30000 (40cc)
0800-8| Silicone Oil #800 (80cc) 30000| Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL | YA )L#850 (80cc) SIL | ¥V VA4 )L#40000 (40cc)
0850-8| Silicone Oil #850 (80cc) 40000| Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc) £600
SIL | ¥ 3> )L#50000 (40cc)
50000| Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)
SIL | &) >4 )L#60000 (40cc)
60000| Silicone Qil #60000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y a>#A JL#100000 (40cc)
100000| Silicone Qil #100000 (40cc)

47



IR—Y %

AR

Y ZE A

IR—Y %

A

I-I-{ ‘y 9 Z ° l \‘ ‘y 9 BOX ° BAG % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Y ZE A

ACE2

A

Y ZE A

ACE2

RE

Part Names Description (Fe3k) Part Names Description (Fe3k)
Ew hRwy 2 X DX TR ICRE 876138 KYOSHO F+ ') > 7 /\y ¥ S | 4+ X/ 250x410x360mm 5500
Pit Box DX Good for storing tools KYOSHO Carrying Bag S Size / 250x410x360mm
H+ X/ 542x300x397mm 876148 KYOSHO F+ ') > /\y ¥ M| -+ X/ 300x500x450mm 7500
Size / 542x300x397mm KYOSHO Carrying Bag M Size / 300x500x450mm
Ew Ry X T BRI R KYOSHO F+ U > /\y 7 L | %+ X /350x550x540mm
80461 | pit Box Good for storing tools 6800 876158| KyOSHO Carrying Bag L Size / 350x550x540mm 8500
4 X / 420x240x330mm 8761s | KYOSHO Fr VI Tr=2(77v7)| ¥ X /320x560x220mm 4900
Size / 420x240x330mm KYOSHO Carrying Case (Black) | Size / 320x560x220mm
Y=Ly I R - X / 330x230x65mm KYOSHO ¥+ U Y77 —Z (L v R)| ¥+ X /320x560x220mm
80462 | T40| Box Size / 330x230x65mm 1800 87619 | kyOsHO Carrying Case (Red) Size / 320x560x220mm 4200
JR—=YiRy I A L o X / 410x264x43mm KYOSHO ZOR/\w & - X / 340x240x160mm
80463 | parts Box L Size / 410x264x43mm 1800 87823 | KyOSHO PROPO Bag Size / 340x240x160mm | 9000
JIX—=YRY I ZM - X /232x122x32mm
80464 Parts Box M Size / 232x122x32mm 550
JIR=YIRY 7 RS 0 X /120x83x25mm
80465 Parts Box S Size / 120x83x25mm 150
JX—=YRy 7 X SS 4 X /89x36x26mm 3 AD
80466 | parts Box SS Size / 89x36x26mm  3pcs 400
7|:|7R TRANSMITTER * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Y ZE A

Part Names Description (Fe3k) Part Names Description (Fe3k)
Ny 7Y =1ik)LF —(Syncro F) VORTEX VDS2 HVT Y LT =i | BREX 5 L£1. Bk,
82133 | BATTERY HOLDER (Syncro) 400 VDS2-HV1605 (WP) NRLF—3, 1\ 2~ kg [12000
24w F (Syncro. BE&E) VORTEX Digital Speed Servo | High precision, Waterproof,
82134 | SWITCH (Syncro. for Recelven 500 VDS2-HV1605 (WP) High voltage, High speed
o135 | Syncro KR-331 ZEH(ER) 5000 BREXYILEYERALE
Syncro KR-331 Receiver IRILT —IHKTSF L —R
Syncro Touch KT-432PT | 2.4GHz 4ch#{St o4 High Voltage Waterproof Digital Servo
82136 | Syncro Touch KT-432PT | 2.4GHz 4ch Transmitter 000 vith precision metal gears
TYFIRIIAT ORI | VORTEX VDS2 HVF' Y9 L =1 | BREAZ LY. Bk, 12000
Touch panel type 68027 | VDS2-HV2607 (WP) NRITF =T, N A= Rit
Syncro KR-431T LY —/\— | 2.4GHz,4chZ(EH VORTEX Digital Torque Servo | High precision, Waterproof,
82137 | Syncro KR-431T Receiver | 2.4GHz 4ch Transmitter | 4000 VDS2-HV2607 (WP) High Voltage, High Torque
KT-231P/KT-331P/KT-432PT{EF kY BREXATINEVERBURE
for KT-231P/KT-331P/KT-432PT NATRNF = IBKT S5 L=
goo73 | 77t KS-5031-00MW |& L0517 &EF T 6000 High Voltage Waterproof Digital Servo
73 | Servo KS-5031-09MW | High Torque type with metal gears vith precision metal gears
P —iR KS4031-06W ORI | VORTEX VDS2 HVF*I 9 L =1 | BREEX S LY., Bk,
82274 | Servo KS4031-06W 5000 | | 68028 | HV-XS1007 (WP) NRILF =S, 1\f R~ kg | 12000
VDS2-HV XS 1007 High precision, Waterproof,
Low Profile Servo 7.4V High Voltage, High Torque
BREEAYNFVERALR
N RIF =BT L4~k
High Voltage Waterproof Digital Servo
with precision metal gears
F+—+— CHARGER * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
LRSS ACE4 A e 7E il ACEA AFS Y 7E fiff
No. Part Names Description (k) Part Names Description (Fh3R)
ORI | 7 RIX»T—3 DC ACTO0V/DCT2VAD5BAR7 | 50000 R246 | C-04 Li-Po DC ¥+ —3+— | DC12V 5 7.4V LiPo 3200
30205 | Yy FTAF VY —Iv— | F1TONYTU—%&FTEARE -8404 | 1-4 )L 0.1-4.5A Ny 7 — % FEAIRE
Advantage Touch Pro AC100V/DC12V Multi C-04 Li-Po DC Charger DC12V LiPo battery
12VDC Charger High Power type 1-4 Cell 0.1-4.5A (7.4V) Charger
5y FNFIAOFMELE DCEA 88 IV NTRORWHEER
Touch Panel type Chargen/Discharger, for DC input only DC% 1 7DLiPoERA%ESR
R246 | CO3NILF YT —Fr—Yv—/ | DC12V h okEk s 1 TD Lightweight and Compact DC
By 74 x%vi*)f—) e Ky 7Y —%i%%g‘é{ 6500 Li-Po Charger for Li-Po battery only

C-03 Multi-Battery Charger /
Discharger

DC12V Multi Charger

UF2=by 7Y =35, N7V RBE
Ny TU=Fo=Jr—[T4AF v =Y
Charger/Discharger for Lithium battery
with balance function

48




UACVE4
Part Names

kN
Description

(Biik)

K=Y %

Part Names

kN
Description

l/ 7 I\ IJ ‘y 7 ELECTRIC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e E A

Y ZE A
(Biik)

ACVE2

Part Names

kS
Description

K 7E i

(Biik)

K=Y %

RE

H—EXA—F—MINI 75X | EEREFYS LREH —= A= T=25=20 A7 2200 fi | Ko7 )-1074y30%-5-755k -5~
36207P Thermo Meter PLUS Noncontact digital thermometer 1 set 2800 362165 SPARK BOOSTER with ORION 2200 | Spark booster with batery condition meter 2600
KYOSHO Original TYIYAY ROBERSEICER AVRINIATOTF T -5 -
Measures engine head temp. Compact plug heater
RILFREY—F =Ry X 2.0 |110~1/8 EFILF T—RAI—F¥—Iv—20 FIINE=07= My MITF =T o=
36209 Multi Starter Box 2.0 For 1/10~1/8 models 7800 36217 Glow Starter Charger Plug heater delta peak auto-cut charger 1900
IVYVRBBAY 5Ky I X AIN—=Y T—25 —BRER
For starting the engine. Charger for plug heater
A& 7.2V NNy T — 2 KDE Bl& 12V EBRNSHE
Requires two 7.2V batteries Requires 12V power source
NIVFART—F—MRy T RX20|110~1/8 EFILA Ny T —OBRERIHNEZH
86209R| (L ) For 1/10~1/8'models | 7800 1T Y3y A——ff
Multi Starter Box 2.0 TYUYVBEERT— I~y Y R Condition meter allows easy check
(Red) For starting the engine. of remaining battery power
A& 7.2V/Ny T — 2 KRB 36240 | T7ANZAYTRI=Y T-25-20| R+« @BV EICHE 1800
Requires two 7.2V batteries Spark Booster Extra Long 2.0 | Optimal for cars with high body height
IJANIOVIRN=9T=29= 20| RF « @H'BEVEICRE
36240S| (1)1 2200 1) Optimal for cars with hgh body height | 2600
Spark Booster Extra Long 2.0| ;v 5 1) —ff
W/Qrion2200 Includes batty
77 't.’"j' U — ACCESSORY * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K E

Part Names

Description

(Biik)

1700BK h7=2A397(S/77v%) 18pcs | 25x102mm 185N 757 180 36218 FYN=Ey RRFV R (YT Ry M) | 5V -0feEBicsERA VR 700
Color Strap (S/Black) 18pcs | 2.5x102mm 18 pes. Black Shock Absorber Pits Holder W/Magnet | Suitable Stand for shock maintenance
1700kp| ZEARZ Y T(S) E>F | asd0amm 185A kLYY 180 36218 | Y/ PRI YR (VTR MY/ 50~ OEEBILREBRI VR | 00
Strap (FP) (S) 2.5x102mm 18 pes. Fluorescent Pink R Shack Absorber Pits Holder W/Magnet/Red | Suitable Stand for shock maintenance
1700Kky| EXEA BTy T (S) 4 TO— | 25x102mm 1857 A TO— 180 36228 | AVTTVYARI YR O=54T7(7797)| §91-292K BELAR-DRTI 2y MiE 1600
Strap (FY) (S) 2.5x102mm 18 pes. Fluorescent Yellow BK | Maintenance Stand Type Low (Black) | Shock Stand, with screw and magnet
1701BK h7—=287y7(M/FZv7) 18pcs | 35x150mm 1850 7594 250 36228 | AVTTYARI YR O=F47(Ly R) | §21-25K BECAR-DET 2y MiZ 1600
Color Strap (M/Black) 18pcs | 35x150mm 18 pcs. Black R Maintenance Stand Type Low (Red) | Shack Stand, with screw and magnet
1701KP HEZRZY T (M) E>Z | 3sxisomm 1850 #tEYY 250 80471L Eyh0-7 (L4 Z/LyR&T7Y9)| KYOSHO ATA D/ O—7 500
Strap (FP) (M) 3.5x150mm 18 pes. Fluorescent Pink Pit Glove (L-Size/Red & Black)| Pit Grove with Kyosho logo mark
HHEZAKZ Y 7 (M) A ZO— | 35050mm 1850 #tAT0— Eyh70-7 M1 Z/LyR&7TFY7)| KYOSHO OTA D/ O—7
1701KY| Strap (FY) (M) 35ct50mm 18 pcs. FuoescentYelow| 220 | (8047TM pit Glove (M-Size/Red & Biack) | Pit Grove with Kyosho logo mark| 900
N7=2Z8Z97(L/7797) 12pcs | 4.0x200mm 1250 F5v9 BigK Ev k¥ vk L H4 X | # X /600x1000mm
1702BK| Golor Strap (L/Black) 12pcs | 4.0x200mm 12pcs. Black 320 80822 Big K Pit Mat L size Size / 600x1000mm 3800
1702KP HEZARZY T (L) EVT | 4ox00mm 1250 #EEYS 320 80823 | BigK2.0 Ev hY v KN 75w ¥ # X /1200x600mm 4000
Strap (FP) (L) 4.0x200mm 12 pes. Fluorescent Pink BK | Big K 2.0 Pit Mat Black (61x122cm)| Size / 1200x600mm
1705 N7=T7VTFAFv Y 7Y*F (Bpcs)| ¢3x450mm 65N KTA b 500 80823 | BigK2.0 v ¥ k L v K| ¥+ X/1200x600mm 4000
Color Antenna (white/6pcs) | 3x450mm 6pcs. White R | Big K2.0 Pit Mat Red (61x122cm)| Size / 1200x600mm
1706 N7=FY7T KP Fv v 7Y% (6pcs) | ¢3xas0omm 65N &LV 500 80951B 7741 —=ILL>YF 754 RA =LA ULIE 1200
Color Antenna (FP/6pcs) 03x450mm 6pcs.  Fluorescent Pink Flywheel Wrench Detaching tool for flywheel.
1707 NT=7VTFKY Fvv7VF(6pcs) | ¢3d50mm 65N dx( IO 500 96161 | BV T YIOITA K NSV ZABAYIA b 480
Color Antenna (FY/6pcs) 03x450mm  6pcs.  Fluorescent Yellow Setting Weight Weights for balance adjustment
1708 h7=TY7+ BFvyTYF (4pcs)| gaxsomm 454 T597 500 961658 7L 27— (40x2500mm) | RT+ OIS, HRET—7 450
Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) | e3x450mm 4pes. Black Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm) | Tape to repait/reinforce body
1796BL ZRAZNY)AVF =T (FI=)| V- RigRERF1—7 700 ECHRDEZE < Foll
Spiral Silicone Tube (Blue) Code protection tube Most suitable for fixation of the wiring
WHR IR b 5 7L E R I 96183 | 17-)1vF1~7(230000/7)-) (1790BL)| $A$}F 2 —7  TIL— 550
Protec the toube for discomectionlexposed of ead e BL | Color Silicone Tube (2.3x1000/Blue)| Fuel tube Blue
1796R | 2/ 7)Y AVF1-TF(LyR)| U= RiRERF 2 —7 700 96183 | 15-5) 272 JRHINATI7L-)T6) MEF 2T RE-ITL—| o
Spiral Silicone Tube (Red) Code protection tube SG | Color Silicone Tube (2.3x1000/Smoke Gray)| Fuel tube Smoke Gray
WS RBHO b 5 T LRI 96184 | FIK JL%(TR12) BEMZEREORY V2B 5
Protectthe trouble for isconnectonlexposed ofead wire Waterproof Bag (TR12) For Receiver and Receiver battery
ZNRAZIIY VAV Fa—T | U—NRERF1—7 N77—=1-74 Y7271~ (40cc)| EITRIICY 75—l <
17965G| (z£—4 4L —) Code protection tube 700 96185 | Muffler Coating Spray (40cc) | = & TEnofExR L | 1000
Spiral Silicone Tube WS DB D NS T ILERLE Blow out the mufler before running
(Smoke Gray) Protgc the roublefor disconnection/exposed ofead wire to prevent dirt buiding up.
96186 T LY—Z— (8x200mm/Tpc)| *hiy 20KEE K1Y ORA%EHLE 1000
Rubber Sealer (8x200mm/1pc) | Fillinthe gap of radio box to protect the dust
7 2 —I)LR> 7 500cc AE—F 1 —2HaHN AIRE
96423 Fuel Bottle 500cc For quick refueling. 1000

49




7’ \0 l/}l/ APPAREL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A E2
EUM\EINES

RR
Description

e
(BiiR)

A E2
EUM\EINES

AFS
Description

e
(BiiR)

I70Y(KYOSHO OI/ &)

AKA98101
L

AKAT >+ (L)

AKABIAD T+

KYOSHO Heavy Jacket 2.0 (XL-Size)

50

87962 | Apron (KYOSHO Logo/Black) 1600 AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (L) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo | 2200
87963 | T 70> (50th Anniversary/ £) 2600 AKA98101| AKA T ¥ + Y (M) AKATIAD TS oY [ op0
Apron (50th Anniversary/Black) M AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (M) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo
88001L KYOSHOK 7z—R 20T ¥+Y (k74 b /L) 2000 AKA98101| AKA T >+ (SM) AKAOTIAD T+ 2200
KYOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (White/L) S | AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (SM) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo
68001M| KTOSHOK 72=F 20 TS ¥ U (RI4 /M) 0000 | [KASSIOTT AKA T <% (XL) AKADTADT 5w [ o0
KYOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (White/M) XL | AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (XL) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo
88001g| KYOSHOK 7z~ R20T ey (RT4N/S) 2000 AKA98101| AKA T &+ Y (XXL) AKATIAD TSvY | op00
KYOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (White/S) XXL | AKA Short Sleeve Black Shirt (XXL) | T-Shirt With AKA Logo
KYOSHOK 7z—F 20T ¥+ (R k /XL) AKA R—ZR—JLF v v 7 (BK)
88001XL| KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (White/XL) 2000 | |AKA9B102l A A Baseball Cap (Black) 3800
KYOSHOK 7z—=R20TYvY(Lw R /L) AKA98102| AKA Snap Back Cap (BK)
88002L| KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Red/L) 2000 FSB | AKA FLAT BILL 3D PUFF LOGO SNAP BACK 3800
KYOSHOK 7z—R 20T Y+ V(L v K /M) AKA9B104] AKA 7 — REFZRT v k¥ v (L)
88002M| KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Red/M) 2000 L | BLACK HOODY SWEATSHIRT (L) 6800
KYOSHOK 7z—F 20T Y% Y (L v K /S) AKA9B104] AKA 7— RFR T v k¥ v Y (M)
880028 | KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Red/S) 2000 M | BLACK HOODY SWEATSHIRT (M) 6800
KYOSHOK 7z—R 20T ¥+Y (L v R /XL) AKA9B104f AKA 7—R{FZTw kv (XL)
88002XL| KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Red/XL) 2000 XL | BLACK HOODY SWEATSHIRT (XL) 6800
KYOSHOK 7z—F 20T ¥ +Y (7597 JL)
88003L | KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Black/L) 2000
KYOSHOK 72— 20T ¥+ (757 /M)
88003M| KYOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Black/M) 2000
KYOSHOK 7z—R 20T v (7597 /S)
88003S| KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Black/S) 2000
KYOSHOK 7z—FK 20T ¥+ (7597 /XL)
88003XL| KyOSHO K Fade 2.0 T-Shirt (Black/XL) 2000
7=RERIY ey K72—R 20(Ly R /L)
88004L| K Fade 2.0 Sweat W/Hood Red Large 5800
7—FHATY Fo 7Y K 72— F 20(L 7 F /M)
88004M| k Fade 2.0 Sweat W/Hood Red Medium 5800
T—FRATY RV rYK 7z—F 20(LY R fS)
88004S| K Fade 2.0 Sweat W/Hood Red Small 5800
T—REATY AV YK 72—R 20(Ly R /XL)
88004XL| i Fage 2.0 Sweat W/Hood Red X Large 5800
KYOSHO 94~ R7L—H— 20(L ¥4 X)
88005L| KyOSHO Windbreaker 2.0 (L-Size) 9800
KYOSHO %4~ R7L—H— 20(M ¥4 X)
88005M| 1<y OSHO Windbreaker 2.0 (M-Size) 9800
KYOSHO 7+~ K7L —5— 20(S ¥4 X)
88005S | KyOSHO Windbreaker 2.0 (S-Size) 9800
KYOSHO 74> K7L—H1— 20(XL 1 X)
88005XL| KyOSHO Windbreaker 2.0 (XL-Size) 9800
KYOSHOAE—Y+ 7y K 20(L ¥1 X)
88006L | |KyOSHO Heavy Jacket 2.0 (L-Size) 18000
KYOSHO AE—=Y v 47 v k 20(M ¥+ X)
88006M| KyOSHO Heavy Jacket 2.0 (M-Size) 18000
KYOSHO AE—Y v 7 v K 20(S HA X)
88006S | KyOSHO Heavy Jacket 2.0 (S-Size) 18000
s8006xL| KYOSHOAE=I %7 R 20(XL H1A) 18000




EXFYyRN-UVT D9y vr— (1)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE ‘ B M [XEf RE ‘ EE3 A% KEd BE ‘ 3 AH Wi
No. Parts Names Quantity| (k) No. Parts Names Quantity| (k) No. Parts Names Quantity| (ftk)
@ Cring. H  Faesonmortia (72 e Srew

+C11 | G hina(G11tp9 10905] 200 | |UOSSEN| . v Fangea Nt apes)| P2 | 290 | | S09008T| Gt 6 Trammmintoratpes) 1093|400
(s Efing. SIS P yon (resumtpes] 8905 | 400 | | 1S03010T| it et/ 10pes|10925] 400
15015 | E Rt 510909 1090|150 | [HAISFA| i g yon (sosresp 8795 | 400 | | s0s0taT| By topes|10Pc3] 400
il ey 10pcs| 150 H  Riicuan Franged Myiontut S0001ST| 5 v Tnanmumhaet5rapes | 90 | 40
15025 | Rina(Eagiopod 10905) 150 | [INOGANE| e Fmgosgon | 00 | 00| | (8RS ST

116030 | £ i E3.610pc8) 10905 150 | (1SS gyt o mcompen | 4005 | 300 | [ -s1zo0a] o sy [10pos| 250
2040 | & o opon 10905 150 | [N, ity Fmggor fuam Pein | 4095 300 | [ 1-s12003) B S RO 2 ey |1opos| 300
145050 | £ Rinctee aopod topes| 150 | | ((mmmm ST % IS12005H| Bunon Sorewenad oxa10pte) 10955 400
145060 | £ Binc(E anopod 10p0s) 190 | | 1502004 | i Sronup aropes, | [199%9 200 | |-513003H| Buncn S mitowniorarioptsy - [10Pe5] 300
1EO70 | £ Rinaler 0open) opcs | 10| | 1502606 | it romip oamopesy | |10905] 200 | |11t oS0 rvopee) [109°s] 300
15100 | i e 0.0open opos | 10| | 1502608 | it o oonopesy | |10005] 200 | |11 o0 aropes)  [109°5] 300
B ' 02512 | o Soromiz beraapos | |10%65] 200 | |s1aoto] o et apos) |109C5] 300
FN2016 | izt o10pes) 10p05) 200| | 1509006 | 1o S honiupnariopos | [199%8 200 | |5100124| Gton Seomtonaoe riopos) [10P55] 300
N2620 | s banopesy . [10ves| 00| | 1500008 | i St RO J10pes) 200| | 1513015H) o Sevenantsropes) 1995 390
NSO24 | 2 40pes) 10p05) 20| | 1509010 | i Sroniuiprionopes | [1995] 200 | |510018 | Gron'Se ouaoetariopes) |10PCS] 300
1-N4032 Zu‘ty(,\:‘f)’:gg%gé;gm 10pcs| 200 | | 1-803012 /B\;;z\gcljei{;ﬂ(x?;/%élgw 10pcs| 200 | [1-S13022H g‘ﬁ;%é%?ﬁg@,&g&g@g? ) 8pcs | 300
B Koo tur 1806016 | i Soamibararions | |1000s| 200 | |rstanasn] B e | 5005 | 00
M2 o oo Amimammedapes) 5795 | 400 | | 03018 |5 ey [1opes| 200 | | rstatest| Bion Coroomsapes | 0% | 30
B v 1800025 | 5 Soromibamnopes | |10Pes| 200 | | rstannen] B aricpes) 07| 00
TNES3ON | X o hoton (posy | 5P| 200 | 1503030 | s [109es| 200 | | 15140108 Biton S tuenhasonopos) 0P| 300
NS0SIN | Loy ntom apoey | SPes | 200 | soaaos | ey [omes| 200 | [rstantan B cratopesy | 695 | 00
NS0AON | Loy nytom aposy |59 | 200 | oo | et 1oses| 200 | [rstantan] 4 ooy | 0% | 300
0SSN | Ly nylom aposy | 5Pes | 200 | soa0ns | g ot |1oses| 200 | [rstanten & oo | 0% | 90
B oo 1804020 | 1o Soromnenoniopes) | |10065] 200 | [staozo] o S ey | 5953 | 300
W oD s mmmtemeaps 5705 | 500 | | (D 4 e 10224 Bunon Soomiexhiaraipes) | 7% | 300
LS L0 o (o) | 5755 | 300 | [ 1S020TP | 15 B s ouhizanaopos | |10es| 00| | (D F e i S
HOIBNAR] i o Gramnnamades | 5953 | 300 | | 10s08Te | 1o g ey [10pcs] 200 | |rstammsir| g g | 57 | 500
OIS o v (o | 5795 | 300 | | SESZIP| T2 g (M aopoey 1095|200 | | S0 on S tamTtamumi g | 5 | 500
s L ranmiome) | 5755 | 300 | [ rsoamste T g ey [10ves] 200| | sstamnnt| B g | 8953 | 500
LA e o Grammanadpes| 5775 300 | [ rsmaoe | T e apenr | |100es{ 200 | st B ommorape | 2005 | 00
GBS | L1 o bt | 5995 300 | [ s0ite | 15 B ooy [1090s] 200| sttt | oo | 893 | 500

0 osana FSOUITP | TE i Soramionsatroposy | |10005| 200 | |1tz B aciaem) | 80 | 500
NSOITE | ks Fangea (10pcs) |1095] 200 | |1S0m8TP | TE B 6l ciuanratopesy | [10005| 200 | |1t gt o actoa) | 80 | 500
FN0ISF | oy Fangea (rones) 1095|200 | [ rsmme | T oo |1oves| 200 | s B g 405 | 500
HUOES | oo ) e (oemEeape| 595° | 300 | |50 | T oropen) | 100cs| 200 | s B atpe) 5905 | 700
FMOSER | o ) P (SotRedapes)| %5 | 300 | [1S008TP 1o B g ey |10 200
H R fanged hu S0P | TE i Sorembtangortopesy | |10905] 200

O | L et | 4795 | 590
1 NAOSFAR Ty NMAx4B) 773 (FILZ/Ly RJAN) 4pos | 500

Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Aluminium/Red/4pcs)

51




EXFybh-UVT-Tyov— (2)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE m# AH kEf mE e AH kER m# A hES
No Parts Names Quantity| (%K) Parts Names Quantity| (k) ! Parts Names Quantity| (%K)
FrvTER HIANYIRAEZR Dmmmm f&jﬂf—:v\‘yaxt’x
Cap Screw Flat Head Hex Screw Titanium Flat Head Hex Screw
522008 | Gt S oo onines, | 08| 200 | S| enapen| 0] 200 | (13Tt | 9% | 500
22610 | Gt S oz ortopeey | 08| 200 | [N N napen) 09| 200 | 13T ) | 9% | 500
2612 G Semiiz bcizen | 5008 | 200| w0t B aones) | 105es| 300 | 1ottt | SPS | 500
522616 | G Semiizbctames | 08| 200| a0t B eones) | 100es| 300 | 1wt | EPcs | 500
522008 | G S romivinipe || 08| 200 | [ T e A anopas) 10705 200 | 13T o | 9% | 500
52008 | G S oo || 08| 200 | [rsmmon) o orionpes 10905 200 | st o ot | 9% | 650
2010 G & irospry | 5o | 200 | st e erahupes | 10Pes| 300 | |1t | 595 | 650
2012 G ooy | 5005|200 | [1530013H| B n S hemacrsnopes | 100es| 300 | |1ssonsT| e ety | 5Pes | 750
52015 | G Sromivibianey | o8| 200 | [ o orshopes 10705 300 | 1ot | e vt | 5 | 700
520018 | G Sremivibriaoes | 008|200 | o] e emoasnopes [10ves| 00| | D g Screw
52020 | Gt S oy | e8| 200 | [rsmanen| TG aanomas) 10965 400 | (1S 20 it 109 400
2022 | G S iy | 508|200 | [soa0ton| BT TS macionupes | 105es| 400 | st 2 oo 093] 400
522025 | G Sromivioniey | 08| 200 | oz e zipes 10905 400 | 1S g s 1095 400
2000 | Gt & ooy | e8| 200 | [rsmoms| o nacshopes 10965 400 | (1S ot | 9% | 400
520035 | Gt S ouiviaarpes | e8| 200 | [rswoen| G araiis | 8008|400 | (1S amaric | 40% | 600
2010 G S emiianisprsy | 0o | 200 | [vsosoa| B ezt | 5P | 400 | s g ey | s | 800
D 2 e Geo Sorew FSMIZSH) i ead Soemenaczaias) | 598 | 400 | [FMOBTFT| 1 e g | 4o | 00
1-523006F g;éz:\ni%i)é%;:gg;g{g\) 5pes | 400 m ;fla?ge:dgs\;lgl':;ing Screw Ommmmm I?l_o?nliﬁead Screw
2008 | 0 atangeapen | P2 | 400 | 1T |20 e vertopos[10Pes| 200 | | -sezune | 0 E S ope [10Pes| 200
FS2H06F | o Sorew(Maamgadispesy | PC5 | 400 | [ 0meTe 1 evatopos) 1006|200 | 542010 | o0 S Copos) 100|200
A0 | o S reniMint0angecpen | P25 | 400 | [ eete| 1 avatopos) 1006|200 | | 542015 | o0 S opos) 100|200
Dmmmm g: I:—;Z\d Screw 1-832612TP Isga?ki;(g/clziﬁ?h}l:t{a;ozl):())pcs) 10pcs| 200 1-842625 I?X_o/:n%éc“r\gfv(?/lxsggsolf&cs) 10pcs| 200
592008 | 1o SeromMbxnopes |10e5| 200 | [rsomoste| 7 BT o095 200 | | 1542830 | 2o S8 LT oopos) |1095] 200
1592608 | 1 Serow2 oxiopes) |10 200 | [ rsomste| 7 LT o) 1008 200 | | 1542008 | 2o S8 L ey [100es] 200
92612 1 o Sarom bxr3r0pes) [ 10065| 00| s | 18 e opes | 109es| 200 | | 1549012 | A Sorowiztopes) |109cs] 200
1-833006 I?IL; If;ié’\gfée\;//(:\/l%i\G)HOpcs) 10pcs| 200 1-8330121P :ll'—szz :Za\cgl\ggr);\lfl\ggg10pcs) 10pcs| 200 m I_;{Lo/:r:):j I{Ietad/ ;;IETZapping Screw
592008 | 1o SorowiMopes) | |10905 200 | [10sTe| 5 i S0 oy 1005 200 | [rsamnte| s pes) |109c5] 200
9010 | 1o SorowiMx10npes) |109e5 200 | [ s0asTe| 5 et LT e oy 1005 200 | [ rsamore| ot rdpos) |1095] 200
9012 | P e SarewMianopes) |100es| 00| [ vsmorste| 16 e e o opes | 10pes| 200 | | rsonte| e o) [109c5] 200
9014 | 1 o SerewMimnopes) |100es| 200 | [ vsmoate| 18 e opes | 10pes| 200 | e e onpes) [109cs] 200
S0 | 1o oad Soroni1oNpes) |10965 200 | [ 1S04ESTP| 15 it L oy 1095 200 | | SAISTP| 1 g Scrow(an1HOpos) |109°5] 200
1-833018 F?IL; :;ici(hgf:alv?l{ﬂg?(f\a)/mpcs) 10pcs| 200 Dﬂmmmmmm 'ﬁtjn\i/l.l:?l;ﬁead Screw
59090 | e Sorowiixaonopes) |100es| 200 | [T e e o 1095 400
94008 | 1 o Seromaniopos |100es| 200 | |00 | £t R 105 400
94010 1 o SerewManionopes) |100es| 200 | |1t | it A B L 105 400
1-834012 ga? E;id“\gjrélvz(a4?(1)\2)/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 | |1-S33015T :a?HS;?étf:ui']ritsa)rfi?mlgM;(ﬁ/js\p)os) 8pcs | 400
SO0 | i road SorowiMix1Sfopes) |100e5| 200 | [ r-sauneT| ol M o) €9cs | 600
U018 | o Serew(Maiaropes) |10%es| 200 | | 130107 | e e | 8o | 00
1-834020 I?IL; If;eié’\gg'):a‘\zm(()l{/l14?<g;))/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 1-834015T ;jILa?HSafi(ét/rljmj((']l'iz)rfijm?M\:xﬁgé))cs) 5pcs | 600
SO0 | P S i Apes) | 955 | 60

52




EXFyh - UVT .0y y— (3)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (3)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE e AE ke aE e AB ke aE = AH KR
No. Parts Names Quantity| (k) No. Parts Names Quantity| (ftk) No. Parts Names Quantity| (%K)
Ty hER Ty y— PN
—— Set Screw @ Washer @ Shim
v hEZX(M3x3/10A) 7w —(M2x6x0.4/10A) 6x8mm¥ At v (0.1/0.2/0.3/£10)
1-853003 | 5ot Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 | | 1-W200604 | \yasher(M2x6x0.4/10pCs) 10pcs| 200 96046 | 6ygmm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pcs) | 10PCS| 450
v hEZX(M3x4/10A) vy —(M2.6x7x0.5/T0A) 3x6mmy At v +(0.1/0.2/0.3/£10)
1-853004 | 5ot Screw(M3x4/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 | |1-W260705 | \yasher(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 10pes| 200 96641 | 3x5mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pcs) | 10PCS| 450
v hEZX(M3x5/10A) v+ —(M3x7x0.5/T0A) 4x6mm Lt £(0.1/0.2/0.3/%&10)
1-853005 | 56t Screw(M3x5/10pcs) 10pes| 200 | |1-W300705 | \yagher(M3x7x0.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 96642 | 4x5mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pcs) | 10PCS| 450
vy hEZX(M3x6/10A) 7w+ —(M3x8x0.5/T0A) 5x7mm¥ LAt v (0.1/0.2/0.3/£10)
1-853006 Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 96643 5x7mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pcs) 10pcs| 450
v hEZX(M3x8/10A) 7w+ —(M3x9x1.0/T0A) 8x10mm¥ Lt v ~(0.1/0.2/0.3/%&10)
1-853008 | g6t Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 300 | | 1-W300910 | \yasher(M3x9x1.0/10pcs) 10pcs| 400 96644 | gy10mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pcs) | 10PCS| 450
v hEZX(M3x10/10A) Ty —(M3x10x1/T0A) 11x14mm¥ Lt v £(0.1/0.2/0.3/£10)
1-853010 | 56t Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 | | 1-W301010| \yasher(Max10x1/10pcs) 10pcs| 400 96645 | 11x14mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/0.3/10pcs) | 10PCS| 450
£y hEZX(M3x12/10A) v+ —(M4x10x0.5/10A) 12x15mm¥ Lty MM0.1E/0.2E/&4AD)
1-853012 | 5ot Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 | |1-WA01005 | \yagher(Max10x0.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 400 96646 | 12x15mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/4pcs) | 4PCS | 450
£y hEZX(M3x14/5A) 7w ¥+ —(M4x10x0.8/10A) 10x12mm¥ Aty h(0.1/0.2)&48AD
1-853014 Set Screw(M3x14/5pcs) 5pes | 200 1-W401008 Washer(M4x10x0.8/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 96647 10x12mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2)4pcs 4pcs | 300
v NEZX(M3x18/5A) 7y v —(M5x12x0.8/10A) 5x12x0.15mm=> s (10 )
1-853018 Set Screw(M3x18/5pcs) 5pcs | 200 1-W501208 Washer(M5x12x0.8/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 96648 5x12x0.15mm Shim(10pcs) 10pcs| 350
v hEZX(M3x20/5A) Ty v —(M7x11x0.5/5A) 13x16x0.15 mm</ Ly SUS (10¥ 41 11)
1-853020 | 5ot Screw(M3x20/5pcs) 5pes | 250 | | 1W701105 | \yagher(M7x11x0.5/5pcs) Spes | 200 96772 | 13x16x0.15mm Shim SUS 10pcs| 450
v hEZX(M3x25/5A) vy —(M7x11x1.0/5A) 8x12x0.2mm< L (5pcs)
1-853025 | 56t Screw(M3x25/5pcs) 5pes | 300 | | 1W70T110| \yagher(M7x11x1.0/5pcs) Spes | 200 96773 | gx12x0.2mm Shim(5pcs) Spes | 200
£y hEZX(M4x4/10A) @ ATV T Ty v — 5x20x0.2mm< I (5pcs)
1-854004 Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 Spring Washer 96774 | 5x20x0.2mm Shim(5pcs) 5pes | 300
v hEZX(M4x8/10A) 7y Y —(M3x6x1.5) 7Y ¥ 7 (10A) 4x10x0.15mmz< A(10pcs)
1-854008 Set Screw(M4x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 1-W3006158 Washer(Spring/M3x6x1.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 96775 4x10x0.15mm Shim(10pcs) 10pcs| 300
v hEZX(M4xT10/6A) 12x18x0.15mmz2 L5 (10pcs)
1-854010 | g6t Screw(Max10/6pcs) 6pas | 200 96946 | 12418x0.15mm Shim(10pcs) | 10Pes| 300
vy hEZX(M4x12/10A) vty M (15x18x0.2mm/ 10 A D)
1-854012 Set Screw(M4x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 200 96947 Shim Set(15x18x0.2mm/10pcs) 10pes| 300
v hEX(M4x20/5A)
1-854020 | gt Screw(M4x20/5pcs) 5pes | 250
v hEX(M5x4/5A)
1-555004 | gt Screw(M5x4/5pcs) 5pes | 250
v hEX(M5x40/5A)
1-855040 | g Screw(M5x40/5pcs) opcs | 300

53




	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 1
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 2
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 3
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 4
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 5
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 6
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 7
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 8
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_ 9
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_10
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_11
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_12
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_13
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_14
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_15
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_16
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_17
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_18
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_19
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_20
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_21
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_22
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_23
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_24
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_25
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_26
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_27
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_28
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_29
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_30
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_31
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_32
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_33
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_34
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_35
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_36
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_37
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_38
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_39
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_40
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_41
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_42
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_43
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_44
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_45
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_46
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_47
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_48
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_49
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_50
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_51
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_52
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_53
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_54
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_55
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_56
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_57
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_58
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_59
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_60
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_61
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_62
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_63
	33006 Inferno GT2 Race Spec MM_64



